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HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL (CONTRACT C6968-2;
CAMERON CHEMICAL CORP.)   (CARE-53)

The Committee is in receipt of a Miscellaneous Communication, dated June 21, 2021, from the
County Clerk, transmitting Amendment 2 to Contract C6968, between the County of Maui and
Cameron Chemical Corp., for household hazardous waste collection and disposal.

The Committee may receive a presentation or remarks from the Department of Environmental
Management, Environmental Protection and Sustainability Division, regarding the status of the
contract and discuss related matters. The Committee may also consider the filing of the
Miscellaneous Communication and other related action.
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